Economy grinding cups, Chasers and Shrouds for use on angle grinders.
   Economy Cup
  Grinders
6. FREE PHONE (0800) 475  559
‘ECONOMY’ CUPS
Economical grinding cups for concrete in Single row, Double row and ‘L’ Segment style.
For low volume users and DIY.
C
O
N
C
R
ETE G
R
IN
D
IN
G
STYLE BLADETEC
CODE
DIAMETER
INCH   mm
SEGMENT
HEIGHT mm
APPLICATION PRICE
$
Single Row CUP100SRE    4     100 4 General Grinding 70.00
Single Row CUP125SRE    5     125 4 General Grinding 80.00
Single Row CUP180SRE    7     180 4 General Grinding 100.00
Double Row CUP100DRE    4     100 5 General Grinding 80.00
Double Row CUP125DRE    5     125 5 General Grinding 95.00
Double Row CUP180DRE    7     180 5 General Grinding 125.00
1
12
Great
Value!
Premium grinding cups for all types of surface preparation on angle grinders.
    Diamond Cup Grinders
   for Angle Grinders
CUP TYPE BLADETEC
CODE
DIAMETER
INCH   mm
SEGMENT
NO.
PRICE
$
SINGLE ROW  CUP180SR     7        180 14 175.00
DOUBLE ROW CUP100DR     4        100 16 145.00
DOUBLE ROW CUP125DR     5        125 20 195.00
DOUBLE ROW CUP180DR     7        180 28 265.00
SINGLE ROW  CUP125SR     5        125 14 145.00
6. FREE PHONE (0800) 475  559
CUP TYPE BLADETEC
CODE
DIAMETER
INCH   mm
BOND TYPE PRICE
$
TURBO CUP CUP100CTM     4        100 N/A 125.00
TURBO CUP CUP100CTF     4        100 N/A 125.00
TURBO CUP  CUP125CTM     5        125 N/A 180.00
TURBO CUP  CUP125CTF     5        125 N/A 180.00
TURBO CUP CUP180CTM     7        180 Medium Grit 275.00
TURBO CUP CUP180CTF     7        180 Fine Grit 275.00
SINGLE AND DOUBLE ROW CUPS
 SINGLE ROW CUP - Aggressive and inexpensive for fast rough grinding Dry/Wet
 DOUBLE ROW CUP - High productivity cups for general concrete grinding Dry/Wet
 TURBO CUPS

1
1
13
Premium grinding cups for all types of surface preparation on angle grinders.
   Diamond Cup Grinders
  for Angle Grinders
6. FREE PHONE (0800) 475  559
CUP TYPE BLADETEC
CODE
DIAMETER
INCH   mm
SEGMENT
NO.
PRICE
$
SPIRAL CUP CUP100S12     4        100 12 115.00
SPIRAL CUP CUP125S12     5        125 12 145.00
SPIRAL CUP CUP180S12     7        180 12 185.00
SPIRAL CUP CUP180S18     7        180 18 225.00
SUPER CUPS
SUPA S5 CUP180S5     7        180 5 195.00
SUPA G5 CUP180G5     7        180 5 225.00
SUPA C5 CUP180C5     7        180 5 195.00
SUPA T5 CUP180T5     7        180 5 225.00
 SPIRAL CUP - Aggressive but smooth grinding, excellent for paint removal and general
              grinding of hard concrete
 SUPA CUPS -   S5 Orange—Supa Cup 20 grit great for all types of aggressive grinding.
   G5 Black—Glue Cup 20gt harder bond for glue and bitumen removal.

ETE G
R
IN
D
IN
G
 RESIN CUPS
RESIN CUP - Designed to prevent segments from ‘digging’ into the
work surface, and also reduces surface scratching.
CUP TYPE BLADETEC
CODE
DIAMETER
INCH   mm
GRIT SIZE PRICE
$
RESIN CUP CUP125RBC     5        125 coarse 185.00
RESIN CUP CUP125RBM     5        125 medium 185.00
RESIN CUP CUP125RBF     5        125 fine 185.00
1
1
14
10” (250mm) GRINDING PLATES  (Single Phase)

Perfect for light machines.
$265.00+gst each
Price includes drilling and tapping threads to suit your machine.
21
‘CUDA’ CUPS
Designed for rapid removal of epoxy, glue, mastic, bitumen and other
coatings.
CUP TYPE BLADETEC
CODE
DIAMETER
INCH   mm
PCD
NO.
PRICE
$
CUDA CUP CUP100CC     4        100 6 195.00
CUDA CUP CUP125CC     5        125 8 225.00
CUDA CUP CUP180CC1     7        180 12 295.00
CUDA CUP CUP180CC2     7        180 18 350.00
CUDA CUP CUP180PCD     7        180 7 460.00
RAPID
REMOVAL